February

Thursday, February 4
Friday, February 5
Friday, February 12
Friday, February 19
Wednesday, February 24
Friday, February 26

March
Wednesday, March 3
Friday, March 5

Friday, March 19
Friday, March 26
Saturday, March 27
April

Thursday, April 1
Friday, April 9

Friday, April 16
Friday, April 23

Monday, April 26

May
Thursday, May 6

Friday, May 7
Friday, May 14

PTF Spring 2021 Calendar

Teacher Treats

Moms in Prayer

Moms in Prayer

Moms in Prayer

Middle School Dodgeball Tournament
Moms in Prayer

Teacher Appreciation Casserole/Dessert Day
Daog Day

Moms in Prayer

Moms in Prayer

Moms in Prayer

PROM

Teacher Treats

Moms in Prayer

Senior Moms Luncheon
Moms in Prayer

Moms in Prayer

Senior Class Riverboat Cruise

Dog Day (seniors last day)
Teacher Treats

Moms in Prayer

Moms in Prayer

**uniform swap day TBD for month of May

Moms in Prayer meets on Fridays at 9:00am at 8227 Rockcreek Pkwy in Cordova



